selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED Bypass/Line Voltage T8 Tube Lights : NSF
Nano Polycarbonate
9/
14/17
watts
50K
hours

NSF certification
Rev. 11/8/16
ordering information
Order
Code Item # Length W Lm CCT CRI Bm Appearance Envelope Life/Hrs DLC
v4.0
09359 LED14WT8/P/48/835-G7D 4’ 14W 1,700 3500K 80+ 210° Frosted Nano-Polycarb 50K ✓
09360 LED14WT8/P/48/840-G7D 4’ 14W 1,800 4000K 80+ 210° Frosted Nano-Polycarb 50K ✓
09361 LED14WT8/P/48/850-G7D 4’ 14W 1,800 5000K 80+ 210° Frosted Nano-Polycarb 50K ✓
09362 LED17WT8/P/48/835-G7D 4’ 17W 2,100 3500K 80+ 210° Frosted Nano-Polycarb 50K ✓
09363 LED17WT8/P/48/840-G7D 4’ 17W 2,200 4000K 80+ 210° Frosted Nano-Polycarb 50K ✓
09364 LED17WT8/P/48/850-G7D 4’ 17W 2,200 5000K 80+ 210° Frosted Nano-Polycarb 50K ✓
09368 LED9WT8/P/24/835-G7D 2’ 9W 1,100 3500K 80+ 210° Frosted Nano-Polycarb 50K ✓
09369 LED9WT8/P/24/840-G7D 2’ 9W 1,150 4000K 80+ 210° Frosted Nano-Polycarb 50K ✓
09370 LED9WT8/P/24/850-G7D 2’ 9W 1,150 5000K 80+ 210° Frosted Nano-Polycarb 50K ✓
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.  ✓DesignLights Consortium® Qualified